1: “A” suffix on part number indicates RoHS compliance.  See CE declaration below for details.
2: Customers must design to meet Datakey interface specifications to provide for future memory
     device compatibility.  Interface specifications available at datakey.com
3:  RST signal used on IIT Series only.
4: Applications where a new token is used each time can reduce retention force prematurely.
SR4310xL Series
Panel-Mount Receptacles
MECHANICAL

    (SR4310CL/SR4310EL versions)
Gasket Thickness 0.032” Nominal
ORDERING INFORMATION1
SR4310SL (IP65) 606-0067-110A
SR4310IL (IP67) 606-0067-111A
SR4310CL (IP67/EMI) 606-0067-113A
SR4310EL (IP67/EMI) 606-0067-112A
(Not recommended for new designs.)
SR4310xL series panel-mount receptacles mate with all Datakey
SlimLine™, Extended SlimLine, and RUGGEDrive™ memory tokens.
These receptacles are designed to keep water and other materials